
 NEBC 2021 Greens Usage

 

Bottom Top Bottom Top Bottom Top Bottom Top Bottom Top Bottom Top Bottom Top
am A Ladies Ladies D
pm D Team A Ladies D Team
eve B Team D Team
am B Ladies
pm B Team C Team B Ladies B Team C Team
eve A Team C Team A Team Ladies S
am Ladies D
pm A Team C Team A Team D Team
eve A Team D Team B Team

am B Ladies
pm B Team D Team A Ladies Kaye Cup B Team C Team A Team
eve S&DSBA A Team Ladies S

am A Ladies
pm C Team B Ladies A Team D Team B Team

eve B Team D Team A Team

am A Ladies Ladies D
pm B Team D Team A Ladies B Team A Team
eve A Team C Team B Team Ladies S

am B Ladies
pm A Team Kaye Cup A Team C Team B Team

eve B Team D Team A Team

am A Ladies Ladies D
pm A Team D Team A Ladies A Team D Team B Team
eve B Team Ladies S

am
pm B Team C Team B Ladies B Team C Team A Team

eve A Team C Team A Team

am B Ladies
pm C Team B Ladies B Team C Team A Team
eve A Team C Team A Team Ladies S

am A Ladies Ladies D

pm A Team D Team A Ladies Kaye Cup A Team D Team B Team
eve B Team D Team B Team

am

pm B Team D Team B Team A Team

eve   A Team Ladies S

am A Ladies Ladies D

pm A Team C Team B Ladies Kaye Cup A Team D Team B Team

eve B Team C Team B Team

am B Ladies Ladies D

pm B Team D Team A Ladies Kaye Cup B Team C Team

eve A Team C Team B Team Ladies S

am B Ladies

pm A Team C Team B Ladies A Team C Team B Team
eve B Team D Team A Team

am A Ladies Ladies D

pm B Team D Team B Team D Team A Team

eve A Team C Team B Team

am B Ladies

pm B Team C Team B Ladies C Team A Team

eve B Team D Team A Team

am A Ladies

pm A Team D Team A Ladies A Team D Team B Team

eve B Team Ladies S

am
pm
eve   

am

pm
eve   

 FARMERS MARKET

PRESIDENTS CUP

COE CUP

NOVICES CUP

SunSat
Time

Kaye Cup         1.30pm
Hallamshire      6.00 

or 6.30pm

Ladies Singles  6.30pm             

(April 6.00pm)
 

Gents Vets Doubles 

1.30pm

Sheffield Parks        

1.30pm

Competitions           + 

Others

Ladies Vets Singles - 

10.45am

(Bank Hols-Tues)

Digby Coaching        

11.30 til 2.00pm
Ladies Singles         1.30pm

Gents Vets Singles   

1.30pm

Ladies Doubles  

10.30am

ROSE BOWL

26-Jul

POORE CUP

NEWBY CUP

Social Clubs          6.00 or 

6.30pm

17-May

24-May

31-May

W/C
Mon Tues FriWed Thur

21-Jun

07-Jun

14-Jun

27-Sep

28-Jun

05-Jul

12-Jul

19-Jul

CLUB DEVELOPMENT 

OPEN DAY

13-Sep

20-Sep

02-Aug

09-Aug

16-Aug AUSTRALIA DAY

FARMERS MARKET

23-Aug

30-Aug

06-Sep

FINALS DAY

12/05/2021


