NEBC 2021 Greens Usage

		Ladies Vets Singles - 10.45am (Bank Hols-Tues)		Digby Coaching 11.30 til 2.00pm		Gents Vets Singles 1.30pm		Ladies Singles	1.30pm	Ladies Doubles 10.30am		Sheffield Parks 1.30pm		Competitions + Others	
		Social Clubs 6.00 or 6.30pm		Hallamshire 6.00 or 6.30pm		Ladies Singles 6.30pm		Kaye Cup	1.30pm	Gents Vets Doubles 1.30pm					
						(April 6.00pm)									
w/c	Time	Mon Bottom Top		Tues Bottom Top		Wed Bottom Top		Thur Bottom Top		Fri Bottom Top		Sat Bottom Top		Sun Bottom Top	
17-May	am	A Ladies	ТОР	Bottom	ТОР	Bottom			ТОР	Ladies D		Bottom	Тор	Bottom	ТОР
	pm eve	B Team	D Team				D Team	A Ladies			D Team				
24-May	am pm	B Ladies				B Team	C Team	B Ladies		B Team	C Team				
	eve	A Team	C Team	A Team		Ladies S	CTCuiii	D Eddies			e reum				
31-May	am pm					A Team	C Team			Ladies D A Team	D Team				
	eve	A Team B Ladies	D Team	B Team											
07-Jun	am pm	D Laules				B Team	D Team	A Ladies	Kaye Cup	B Team	C Team	A Team		FARMERS MARKET	
	eve am	A Ladies	S&DSBA	A Team		Ladies S									
14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul	pm						C Team	B Ladies		A Team	D Team	B Team			
	eve am	B Team A Ladies	D Team	A Team						Ladies D					
	pm					B Team	D Team	A Ladies		B Team		A Team		PRESIDENTS CUP	
	eve	A Team B Ladies	C Team	B Team		Ladies S									
	pm					A Team			Kaye Cup	A Team	C Team	B Team		COE CI	JP
	eve am	B Team A Ladies	D Team	A Team						Ladies D					
	pm			D.T		A Team	D Team	A Ladies		A Team	D Team	B Team			
12-Jul	eve am			B Team		Ladies S									
	pm eve	A Team	C Team	A Team		B Team	C Team	B Ladies		B Team	C Team	A Team		NOVICES CUP	
19-Jul	am	B Ladies	C TCalli	A Team											
	pm eve	A Team	C Team	A Team		Ladies S	C Team	B Ladies		B Team	C Team	A Team			
26-Jul	am	A Ladies								Ladies D				CLUB DEVELOPMENT	
	pm eve	B Team	D Team	B Team		A Team	D Team	A Ladies	Kaye Cup	A Team	D Team	B Team		OPEN DAY	
	am	D Tealli	D Team	b ream											
02-Aug	pm			A T		B Team	D Team			B Team		A Team		POORE CUP	
	eve am	A Ladies		A Team		Ladies S				Ladies D					
09-Aug	pm					A Team	C Team	B Ladies	Kaye Cup	A Team	D Team	B Team		NEWBY CUP	
	eve am	B Team B Ladies	C Team	B Team						Ladies D				 	
16-Aug	pm					B Team	D Team	A Ladies	Kaye Cup	B Team	C Team			AUSTRALIA DAY	
	eve am	A Team B Ladies	C Team	B Team		Ladies S									
23-Aug	pm	D Laules				A Team	C Team	B Ladies		A Team	C Team	B Team			
	eve	B Team	D Team	A Team						Ladica D					
30-Aug	am pm			A Ladies		B Team	D Team			Ladies D B Team	D Team	A Team			
	eve	A Team	C Team	B Team											
06-Sep	am pm	B Ladies				B Team	C Team	B Ladies			C Team	A Team		FARMERS N	1ARKET
	eve	B Team	D Team	A Team											
13-Sep	am pm	A Ladies				A Team	D Team	A Ladies		A Team	D Team	B Team			
	eve			B Team		Ladies S	D (Calif	/ Laules		/ redili	D (Calif	D realii			
20-Sep	am pm													FINALS DAY	
	eve														
27-Sep	am													ROSE BO	OWL
	pm eve														